HEATING LAMP IN PIG FARM. 养 猪 场 取 暖 灯
Model: SEC-H-FM101
Power: 600W
Input Voltage: 100V / 220V
Heating Type: Halogen bulb
Body Material: Die-cast aluminum + Aluminum
IP Rate: IP20
Life Time: 20000H
SEC-H-FM101
600W
碳加热养殖灯
Parameters Dimension
CARBON HEATING
FARM LAMP
Product Features
1. By Using carbon fiber luminescence,the heating efficiency will be increased
by 30% higher than ordinary heater.
2. With safety switch, If the heater falls, the power will be cut off automaticlly to
keep it safe.
3. Three gear switch, Two power levels, switch as you wish.
4. Sealed gas, no pollution to the environment.
5. Dust-proof and drip-proof structure, specially designed for livestock environ-
ment
1. 采用碳纤维发光，加热效率比普通加热器提高30%。
2. 带有安全开关，当加热器掉落时，电源会自动切断，以确保其安全。
3. 三档开关，两档功率，随心切换。
4. 密封气体，对环境无污染。
5. 防尘防滴结构，专为畜牧环境设计。
09
634mm 150mm
66
m
m
50%
OFF
100%